01 of 03Version 2010
Preview
Token has launched its commercial wirewound resistor yet with the introduction of the various package size.
Matching price with size to provide an economical solution to board population, Token’s wire wound resistors
are available in 15 standard size power ranging from 0.5W to 12.5W, all at 1%, 2%, and 5% tolerance.
The KNP series has been designed to give enhanced pulse handling capability and increased flameproof
protection. The series is RoHS compliant with Pb-free terminations, and KNP wire-wound series can also be
supplied with radial, goalpost or lancet preformed leads.

KNP Wirewound ResistorsTOKEN
How to Order
 
1W
 
10R JKNP-100 P

03 of 03
 Part Number: KNP
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Value
0R1 0.1Ω
1R 1RΩ
10R 10RΩ
100R 100RΩ
1K 1000Ω
 Package
Code Package
TB Taping Box
P Bulk
Code Resistance Tolerance
F ±1%
G ±2%
J ±5%
Electrical Performance
0
20
40
60
80
100
-55 70
155
2752502252001751501251007550250-25-50 280
Ambient Temperature °C
R
at
ed
 P
ow
er
 R
at
io
TEST ITEMS CONDITION SPEC
Resistance Temp. Coeff. -55 °C ~ 155 °C  ± 300 PPM / °C
Resistance Temp. Coeff. Room temperature/100 °C up ± 300 PPM / °C
Short Time Overload 10 times of rated wattage for 5 sec. ± 2 %
Rated Load Rated wattage 30 min. ± 1 %
Voltage Withstanding 500VAC 1 min ± 1 %
Temperature Cycling -20 °C ~ 85 °C 5 cycles ± 1 %
Load Life 70 °C on ~ off cycle 1000 hrs. ± 5 %
Moisture-Proof Load Life 40 °C 95% RH on ~ off cycle 500 hrs. ± 3 %
Incombustibility 16 times of rated wattage for 5 min not flamed
Version 2010
KNP Wirewound ResistorsTOKEN
Back to 1st Page - Wirewound Resistors (KNP)